
COLLEGE VISITS AS OF                    

College Date Time Location

Case Western Reserve University Tue 9/19/17 11:00 AM Room 206

Occidental College Wed 9/20/17 7:10 AM Room 206

Arizona State University Wed 9/20/17 10:30 AM Room 206

University of Chicago Thu 9/21/17 2:40 PM Room 206

The George Washington University Thu 9/21/17 2:40 PM Lobby

St. Edward's University Fri 9/22/17 7:10 AM Lobby

University of Tennessee, Knoxville Mon 9/25/17 2:40 PM

Johns Hopkins University Mon 9/25/17 6:00 PM

Southwestern University Tue 9/26/17 11:00 AM

Lake Forest College Tue 9/26/17 2:45 PM

Macalester College Thu 9/28/17 7:10 AM

Creighton University Thu 9/28/17 11:00 AM

Gettysburg College Mon 10/2/17 7:10 AM

Illinois Wesleyan University Wed 10/4/17 10:30 AM

Lehigh University Wed 10/4/17 10:30 AM

The University of Arizona Wed 10/4/17 1:55 PM

Simpson College Wed 10/4/17 1:55 PM

Northwestern University Thu 10/5/17 7:10 AM

University of Richmond Thu 10/5/17 2:40 PM

Skidmore College Fri 10/6/17 7:00 AM

Eastern University Mon 10/16/17 11:00 AM

Point Loma Nazarene University Mon 10/16/17 2:40 PM

Whitworth University Mon 10/16/17 2:40 PM

Vanderbilt University Tue 10/17/17 7:10 AM

Westmont College Tue 10/17/17 7:10 AM

Washington and Lee University Tue 10/17/17 11:00 AM

Whitman College Tue 10/17/17 11:00 AM

The University of Arizona Tue 10/17/17 2:40 PM

Loras College Tue 10/17/17 2:40 PM

The University of Alabama Wed 10/18/17 10:30 AM

University of Portland Wed 10/18/17 1:55 PM

Hawaii Pacific University Thu 10/19/17 7:10 AM

Texas Christian University Thu 10/19/17 7:10 AM

American University Thu 10/19/17 2:40 PM

Boston College Thu 10/19/17 2:40 PM

Carnegie Mellon University Thu 10/19/17 7:00 PM

Chapman University Fri 10/20/17 7:10 AM

Seattle University Fri 10/20/17 7:10 AM

Cornell College Fri 10/20/17 11:00 AM

Thomas Aquinas College Fri 10/20/17 11:00 AM

Colorado State University Fri 10/20/17 2:40 PM

University of Dallas Fri 10/20/17 2:40 PM

Georgetown University Fri 10/20/17 2:40 PM

New College of the Humanities Fri 10/20/17 2:40 PM

Butler University Mon 10/23/17 11:00 AM

Elon University Mon 10/23/17 11:00 AM
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Saint Mary's College Mon 10/23/17 11:00 AM

Samford University Mon 10/23/17 11:00 AM

DePauw University Mon 10/23/17 2:40 PM

Dickinson College Mon 10/23/17 2:40 PM

Loyola University Chicago Mon 10/23/17 2:40 PM

University of Redlands Mon 10/23/17 2:40 PM

Rhodes College Mon 10/23/17 2:40 PM

Bryant University Tue 10/24/17 7:10 AM

Denison University Tue 10/24/17 7:10 AM

Augustana College Tue 10/24/17 11:00 AM

Marquette University Tue 10/24/17 11:00 AM

Sarah Lawrence College Tue 10/24/17 11:00 AM

St. Lawrence University Tue 10/24/17 11:00 AM

Drake University Tue 10/24/17 2:40 PM

Soka University of America Tue 10/24/17 2:40 PM

St. Olaf College Tue 10/24/17 2:40 PM

Trinity University Tue 10/24/17 2:40 PM

University of California, Berkeley Thu 10/26/17 7:10 AM

Fordham University Thu 10/26/17 7:10 AM

University of Notre Dame Thu 10/26/17 7:10 AM

Santa Clara University Thu 10/26/17 7:10 AM

Regis University Thu 10/26/17 11:00 AM

Trinity College Thu 10/26/17 11:00 AM

University of Colorado at Boulder Thu 10/26/17 2:40 PM

California Lutheran University Fri 10/27/17 7:10 AM

Whittier College Fri 10/27/17 2:40 PM

Willamette University Fri 10/27/17 2:40 PM

Northern Arizona University Mon 11/13/17 2:40 PM


